
ZONING NOTICE
BRIGHTON NEIGHBOURHOOD
PROPOSED ZONING BYLAW AMENDMENT – BYLAW NO. 9848 THE ZONING AMENDMENT BYLAW, 
2022 (NO. 19)

Saskatoon City Council will consider an amendment to the City’s Zoning Bylaw (No. 8770) proposed 
by Dream Development to rezone 109 Secord Way, located within the Brighton neighbourhood. By 
way of Bylaw No. 9848, The Zoning Amendment Bylaw, 2022 (No. 19), 109 Secord Way is proposed 

LEGAL DESCRIPTION 
• Block 108, Plan 102208373 Ext 1

REASON FOR THE AMENDMENT – The proposed zoning amendment to RM4 by Agreement will 

and ancillary uses, in alignment with the approved Brighton Neighbourhood Concept Plan.

INFORMATION
proposed amending Bylaw, or requests to view the City of Saskatoon Zoning Bylaw and Zoning Map 
may be directed to the following without charge during regular business hours:
Community Services Division, Planning and Development Department

PUBLIC HEARING – City Council will consider all submissions and those that wish to speak on the 
Monday, Nov. 21, 2022 at 6:00 p.m., City 

Council Chamber, City Hall, Saskatoon, Saskatchewan.

His Worship the Mayor and Members of City Council

222 Third Avenue North, Saskatoon, SK  S7K 0J5.

All submissions received by the City Clerk by 10:00 a.m. on Monday, November 21, 2022 will be 
forwarded to City Council.

scheduled day.

THE STARPHOENIX, SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 5, 2022 
THE STARPHOENIX, MONDAY, NOVEMBER 7, 2022


